Manual 2100-234J
Page 1 of 17
WALL MOUNTED
PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONERS
Model:
WA121
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Manual : 2100-234J

Page 4 of 17
WALL MOUNT GENERAL INFORMATION
AIR CONDITIONER WALL MOUNT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
TABLE  1
ELECTRIC HEAT TABLE
sledoM A-121AW K-121AW G-121AW
V042 V802 V021 V042 V022
WK A
1
UTB A
1
UTB A
1
UTB A
1
UTB A
1
UTB
20 3.81 589,7 0.01 566,8 1.9 003,7
30 0.51 067,21 0.31 507,9 0.51 067,21 8.31 008,01
50 8.02 045,71 1.81 572,31
1 dedulcnisttawrewolbhtiW
WA    12    1    –    A     00    X    X    X    X    X   JMODEL NUMBER
REVISIONS
CONTROL MODULES
E - Low Ambient Control
J - Telecommunication
VOLTS & PHASE
A - 230/208/60/1
K - 115/60/1
KW
00  - No KW
02  - 2.2 KW
03  - 3.6 KW
05  - 5.0 KW
VENTILATION OPTIONS
X - Barometric Fresh Air
Damper (Standard)
B - Blank-off Plate
E - Economizer (Internal) - Fully
Modulating with Exhaust
FILTER OPTIONS
X - One Inch Throwaway
(Standard)
P - Two Inch Pleated
COLOR OPTIONS
X - Beige
4 - Buckeye Gray
OUTLET OPTIONS
X -  Front
COIL OPTIONS
X - Standard Coils
CAPACITY
12 - 1 Ton
Manual 2100-234J
Page 5 of 17